
NFFL 2010 Standings
www.rtsports.com

Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:23pm ET

Lombardi Would Be Proud Conference

The Black Hole Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Aceseagles 10 4 0 0.714 4-4 10-4 1542 1218 1850

Goodness 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 1326 1151 1643

Kansas Comet 9 5 0 0.643 3-5 9-5 1220 1166 1451

Sin City Beatdown 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1034 1158 1218

Shut Ins 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 1443 1485 1761

Hall of Famer S. Beckstrom Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Baum Squad 6 8 0 0.429 5-3 6-8 1073 1159 1358

Crabby Patties 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1240 1363 1537

Hard Drivers 5 9 0 0.357 5-3 5-9 1312 1408 1621

NobodyDezItBetter 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1296 1319 1551

Rookies 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1146 1205 1504

Total Points
Aceseagles 1850

Shut Ins 1761

Goodness 1643

Hard Drivers 1621

NobodyDezItBetter 1551

Crabby Patties 1537

Rookies 1504

Kansas Comet 1451

Baum Squad 1358

Sin City Beatdown 1218
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Glorious Veterans Conference

Read All About It Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Extra Rookies 8 6 0 0.571 6-2 8-6 1372 1275 1639

Sweetness 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 1212 1243 1640

4th Quarter 7 7 0 0.500 2-6 7-7 1317 1134 1591

Prince of Thieves 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1110 1393 1332

MichaelTalkie 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 1147 1246 1433

Kennel Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Vegas Business 9 4 1 0.679 5-2-1 9-4-1 1455 1347 1739

Fire Fitters 9 5 0 0.643 4-4 9-5 1220 1095 1391

I'm Coming for you 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 1367 1349 1660

Underdogs 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1197 1200 1526

Ball Busters 4 9 1 0.321 3-4-1 4-9-1 1319 1434 1606

Total Points
Vegas Business 1739

I'm Coming for you 1660

Sweetness 1640

Extra Rookies 1639

Ball Busters 1606

4th Quarter 1591

Underdogs 1526

MichaelTalkie 1433

Fire Fitters 1391

Prince of Thieves 1332
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